RESULTATLISTA

VM-uttagning

2023-07-07-09

Christianstads skyttesallskap



Fredag - 300m

3x20 Herr
1 5 OLSSON Karl
2 4  JONSSON Kim
3 3 SJOSTROM Mathias
4 6  ERIKSSON Kijell
5 2 OLSSON Henrik
3x20 Dam
1 1 AHLIN Elin
60 ligg Herr
1 9  GUSTAFSSON Johan
2 4 JONSSON Kim
3 7 JANSSON Andreas
4 8 MYHR Sebastian
5 5  OLSSON Karl
6 2  OLSSON Henrik
60 ligg Dam
1 1 AHLINElin

Lérdag - 300m

3x20 STD

1 1 AHLIN Elin

2 5 OLSSON Karl

3 3 SJOSTROM Mathias

4 6 ERIKSSON Kjell

5 2 OLSSON Henrik
60 ligg Herr

1 5 OLSSON Karl

2 9 GUSTAFSSON Johan

3 8 MYHR Sebastian

4 7 JANSSON Andreas

5 10 NORMANN Michael
60 ligg Dam

1 1 AHLIN Elin

Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Goteborgs Skyttesportférening
Gimo Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

Balgvikens Skytteférening

Bromma-Solna
Skytteférening

Furulunds Skytteférening

Vimmerby Skytteférening

Karlshamns Skytteférening

Oved-Ostraby
Skytteférening

Bélgvikens Skytteférening

Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Furulunds Skytteférening
Gimo Skytteférening
Goteborgs Skyttesportforening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Oved-Ostraby Skytteférening

Balgvikens Skytteforening

Balgvikens Skytteforening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Vimmerby Skytteférening
Karlshamns Skytteférening

Oved-Ostraby Skytteférening

Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2

Omg1
Omg2

Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende

Kna
Liggende
Staende

100 100

Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende

97.0
99.0

99.0
96.0

100

98.0
96.0

99 99
99 98
98 97
94 96
96 96
91 94
97 97
98 94
88 82
94 92
96 95
85 88
82 92
97 98
85 92
99 99
99 100
96 98
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
100 99
96 99
97 97
99 97
99 96
91 95
97 97
98 95
90 98
95 90
95 97
83 87
89 94
94 94
81 80
100.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
95.0
97.0
96.0
99.0
96.0
99.0
100.0

97

98.0
98.0

198

197
195
190
192

194
192
170
186
191
173
174

195
177

198
199
194

99

96.0
97.0

590-29x

567-14x

556-13x

550- 8x

546- 5x

591-24x

591-27x
591-26x
590-25x
590-24x
584-20x
576-11x

596-29x

588-23x

577-17x

575-19x

547- 9x

532- 5x

587.0
586.0

1180.0

1179.0

1168.0

1167.0

569.0

1173.0



Lérdag - 10m

Herr

1

2

3

10

11

12

Dam

10

11

28

21

23

19

25

20

27

24

17

18

12

29

36

42

47

26

43

33

40

39

16

41

48

KALLIN Pontus
MADSEN Marcus
JOHANSSON Jesper
WASSMAN Ludwig
SAHLIN Erik
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
LINDGREN Victor
SODERLUND Emanuel
SALOMONSSON Anton
HENRICSSON Anders
LOFVANDER Axel

LILLENG Lars

BJARE Lovisa
JOHANSSON Isabelle
BENSON Anna
GORANSON Amanda
AKESSON Emma
GORANSSON Hannah
CARLSSON Amanda
SJOGREN Julia
MIEBACH Sara
SIDERI Christina

SANDMARK Amanda

By Skytteférening

Aleholms Skytteférening
Kévlinge Sportskytteklubb
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin
1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille
Aleholms Skytteférening
Ossjd Skytteférening
Linkdpings Skytteférening
Kévlinge Sportskytteklubb

Fredrikstad

Botkyrka Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Sddermalms o Lilieholmens SSK
Motala Skyttegille

Aleholms Skytteférening

Gullabo Skytteférening

Almhults Skytteférening

| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteférening

Christianstads Skyttesallskap

Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2

Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2

1259.5

1257.7

1250.0

1245.8

1245.0

1244.5

1243.9

1240.0

1239.3

1237.4

1227.0

611.3

1255.0

1254.0

1251.5

1249.9

1248.2

1246.8

1239.9

1236.5

12271

1200.2

1183.3



Lérdag & Séndag - 50m
60 Liggande

Herr
1

2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Dam

7
22
21
24
20
23
12
19
17
25
15
18
27
49
28
29

31

47
16
13
26
14
33

32

JANSSON Andreas
JONSSON Dan
MADSEN Marcus
SODERLUND Emanuel
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
JOHANSSON Jesper
LOFVANDER Axel
WASSMAN Ludwig
SALOMONSSON Anton
SAHLIN Erik
SANDMARK Albin
HENRICSSON Anders
LINDGREN Victor
LOFVANDER Oskar
KALLIN Pontus
LILLENG Lars
BENGTSSON Jonathan
SJOSTROM Mathias

NORMANN Michael

BENSON Anna
MIEBACH Sara
ROSELL Louise
GORANSON Amanda
HJELM Mathilda
GORANSSON Hannah

LOVSKOG Melinda

Gimo Skytteférening
Goteborgs Skyttesportférening
Aleholms Skytteférening
Aleholms Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Ossjé Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Linkdpings Skytteférening
Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef
By Skytteférening

Fredrikstad

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Vimmerby Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Algutsrums Skytteférening
Sdédermalms o Lilieholmens SSK
Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb
Aleholms Skytteférening

|1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2

Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2
Omg1
Omg2

100.7

100.8
104.2

98.1
100.1
100.2

99.5
102.4
101.5
100.0
100.8

97.9
100.4

102.3

102.7
104.4
101.7
102.6
103.2
102.2

96.5

99.9
101.7

98.3

101.5
101.9

97.9

102.1
101.2
103.7
101.7
102.1
101.8

98.2
102.4
100.2
101.0

101.9
100.0

99.2

101.6
103.0
103.5
101.8
100.6
100.7
101.5
100.3
103.4
102.2

101.8
98.5

92.0

101.7

99.3
104.5
101.4
101.6
101.7
101.8
101.9
100.7

98.7

101.5
98.9

101.4
102.8
103.1
100.2
103.1
102.6

98.7
102.2

98.8
100.0

103.2
98.1

610.3
614.9
614.6
607.8
610.8
608.5
599.1
608.2
604.8
601.0

607.8
597.8

1235,8
1227,7
1226,3
1221,0
1220,4
1217,3
1213,3
1206,1
1206,0
1200,4
1198,4
11921
1194,2
1190,9
1185,6

599,8

595,7

590,0

577,3

1225,2
1222,4
1219,3
1207,3
1205,8

607,8

597,8



Séndag 50m

3x20 Herr
1 21 MADSEN Marcus Aleholms Skytteférening Omg 1 Kna 99 97 196
Liggende 97 98 195
Staende 96 99 195 586-26x
Omg 2 Kna 94 100 194
Liggende 99 99 198
Staende 97 96 193 585-29x 1171
2 23 JOHANSSON Jesper Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie Kna 97 97 194
Liggende 98 99 197
Staende 97 93 190 581-19x
Omg 2 Kna 97 96 193
Liggende 97 100 197
Staende 92 95 187 577-29x 1158
3 20 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesallskap Kna 95 95 190
Liggende 99 99 198
Staende 96 98 194 582-20x
Omg 2 Kna 95 94 189
Liggende 100 98 198
Staende 94 92 186 573-20x 1155
4 24 SODERLUND Emanuel Aleholms Skytteférening Kna 98 99 197
Liggende 98 99 197
Staende 90 93 183 577-22x
Omg 2 Kna 98 94 192
Liggende 100 99 199
Staende 93 94 187 578-17x 1155
5 28 KALLIN Pontus By Skytteférening Kna 95 96 191
Liggende 97 97 194
Staende 95 96 191 576-20x
Omg 2 Kna 97 94 191
Liggende 95 96 191
Staende 93 93 186 568-22x 1144
6 34 SJOSTROM Mattias Vimmerby Skytteférening Kna 96 96 192
Liggende 96 96 192
Staende 93 90 183 567-17x
Omg 2 Kna 92 96 188
Liggende 99 97 196
Staende 95 92 187 571-19x 1138
7 25 SAHLIN Erik | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening Kna 94 94 188
Liggende 95 95 190
Staende 96 97 193 571-16x
Omg 2 Kna 93 97 190
Liggende 96 93 189
Staende 92 93 185 564- 9x 1135
8 19 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta Kna 93 92 185
Ungdomsskytteférenin
Liggende 99 97 196
Staende 91 96 187 568-16x
Omg 2 Kna 96 96 192
Liggende 98 96 194
Staende 92 89 181 567-19x 1135
9 12 LOFVANDER Axel Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie Kna 91 93 184
Liggende 100 97 197
Staende 92 95 187 568-20x
Omg 2 Kna 96 96 192
Liggende 97 98 195
Staende 88 91 179 566-20x 1134
10 17 SALOMONSSON Anton Ossj6é Skytteférening Kna 92 97 189
Liggende 97 94 191
Staende 93 95 188 568-14x
Omg 2 Kna 94 93 187
Liggende 93 99 192
Staende 94 93 187 566-20x 1134
11 27 LINDGREN Victor Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille Kna 94 96 190
Liggende 95 100 195
Staende 93 90 183 568-23x
Omg 2 Kna 94 91 185
Liggende 95 98 193
Staende 93 93 186 564-11x 1132
12 18 HENRICSSON Anders Linkdpings Skytteférening Kna 96 94 190
Liggende 96 98 194
Staende 93 88 181 565-19x
Omg 2 Kna 90 97 187
Liggende 96 96 192
Staende 91 92 183 562-17x 1127
13 35 CHRISTENSSON Vellinge Skytteklubb Kna 94 93 187
Andreas
Liggende 98 97 195
Staende 90 89 179 561-18x
Omg 2 Kna 92 92 184
Liggende 98 93 191

Staende 88 93 181 556-12x 1117



14

15

16

45

15

31

LOFVANDER Oskar

SANDMARK Albin

BENGTSSON Jonathan

3x20 Dam

1

47

33

13

32

14

26

BENSON Anna

GORANSSON Hannah

ROSELL Louise

LOVSKOG Melinda

HJELM Mathilda

GORANSON Amanda

Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie

Christianstads Skyttesallskap

|1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

Aleholms Skytteférening

Algutsrums Skytteférening

| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb

Sdédermalms o Lilieholmens
SSK

Omg 2

Omg 2

Omg 2

Omg 2

Omg 2

Omg 2

Omg 2

Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende

Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende

183
191
178
180
192
167
177

178
177
180
166
186
190
166

188
199
191

195
186
193
196

181
189
183

194
180
181
196

186
187
179

194
184
190
187

179
191
185

192
174
182
181
178

562-12x

539-10x 1091

549-13x

523-2x 1072

542-10x 542

578-28x

575-20x 1153

577-18x

553- 8x 1130

561-13x

565-13x 1126

552-13x

566-14x 1118

560-17x

555-12x 1115

553-16x

541- 3x 1094



